Bill To: |

Venture RV,

a division of K. Z., Inc.
0985 N 900 W
SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565
USA

RV STATION, LTD-CLEVELAND, TX
870 HWY 59 SOUTH
CLEVELAND, TX 77328

1_FLR

1_PKG
1_PKG
1_PKG
1_PKG
1_PKG
1_OPT
1_OPT
1_INC

DPUS8

2025 SportTrek STT336VRK

VIN: 4EZT13420S8035650
1.6 Fall Package
Weather-Shield Package
SportTrek Touring Package
Exterior Luxury Package
Interior Luxury Package
Goodyear Tire Upgrade
2nd 13,500 BTU A/C
Doe
Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 7B

Manufacturer's
Suggested Retail
Price

Ship To|
RV STATION, LTD-CLEVELAND, TX
870 HWY 59 SOUTH
CLEVELAND, TX 77328

4

PO PR PPN HBLH

72,202.75

5,800.00

435.00
1,087.50
1,087.50
1,087.50

652.50
1,087.50

50.00

$83,490.25

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds

dealer. K. Z., Inc. reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.



