

Venture RV, a division of K. Z., Inc. 0985 N 900 W SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565 USA

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Bill To:

RV STATION, LTD-CLEVELAND, TX 870 HWY 59 SOUTH CLEVELAND, TX 77328

Ship To:

RV STATION, LTD-CLEVELAND, TX 870 HWY 59 SOUTH CLEVELAND, TX 77328

- 1_FLR	2025 SportTrek STT336VRK	\$	72,202.75
	VIN: 4EZT13420S8035650		
1_PKG	1.6 Fall Package	\$	5,800.00
1_PKG	Weather-Shield Package	\$	435.00
1_PKG	SportTrek Touring Package	\$	1,087.50
1_PKG	Exterior Luxury Package	\$	1,087.50
1_PKG	Interior Luxury Package	\$	1,087.50
1_OPT	Goodyear Tire Upgrade	\$	652.50
1_OPT	2nd 13,500 BTU A/C	\$	1,087.50
1_INC	Doe	\$	(
DPU8	Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 7B	 \$	50.00

\$83,490.25